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Naturpark
Stromberg-Heuchelberg
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Wegeart
= Schotterweg 7.0 km
— Weg 1.7 km

TV Hohenklingen 1912 e. V.Route fiir den Friihstiickslauf am

17.04.2016Hrof3e Runde

Hohenprofil

m

600

450

300

150

km

1

2




uaddepyine / uajjeyne e

o
— ]
BiiC i ;
}L,LJV - "7}
NiiillLl ua3ey
uaddepyyne / usyjeyne e
| A N
R 7
|V\.Nv\ \ CE_EB/_ ,
EF!;r\xr gv_ L# L -« |
uaddepyne / usjjeyne : »/U:B_& ua3ley (2
%l
o

9Al}deloopino

bunjisjueljed



